# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5168844

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
JOHN HYWEL DAVIES	09/30/2017
JOHN MOSES	10/02/2017

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	NEO-INNOVA HEALTHCARE LIMITED	
Street Address:	C/O KENCH & CO. LTD. 10 STATION ROAD	
Internal Address:	OXFORDSHIRE	
City:	HENLEY-ON-THAMES	
State/Country:	GREAT BRITAIN	
Postal Code:	RG9 1AY	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15671712

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Fax Number:** (972)731-2289

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 9727312288

**Email:** dallaspatents@dfw.conleyrose.com

Correspondent Name: CONLEY ROSE, P.C.

Address Line 1: 5601 GRANITE PARKWAY

Address Line 2: SUITE 500

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4137-15800
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RODNEY B. CARROLL
SIGNATURE:	/Rodney B. Carroll/
DATE SIGNED:	10/02/2018

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=DALLAS-#509240-v1-AATH\_CRT62568\_(4137-15800)\_EPAS\_address\_change\_#page1.tif

PATENT 505122083 REEL: 047701 FRAME: 0186

# Change of Address

Receiving Party Data (Old Address):
NEO-INNOVA HEALTHCARE LIMITED
57 Hight Street
Hook Hampshire
Odiham
GB
RG29 1LF

Receiving Party Data (New Address):
NEO-INNOVA HEALTHCARE LIMITED
c/o Kench & Co. Ltd. 10 Station Road
Oxfordshire
Henley-on-Thames
GB
RG9 1AY

509240-v1/4137-15800

**RECORDED: 10/02/2018** 

PATENT REEL: 047701 FRAME: 0187